Middle River Sportsmen's Club Scholarship

The dollar amount for scholarships is based on the amount of funds available and on the number of applicants.

Completed scholarship applications should be sent to:

Middle River Sportsmen's Club Scholarship Committee P.O. Box 123 Middle River, MN 56737

A list of scholarship recipients will be sent to the applicant's respective school after the May meeting.

Scholarships are paid upon students' enrollment in the second semester of their second year. Recipients must be full time students, completed 26 semester credits and must have a GPA of 2.00 after 3 semesters. Trade and vocational school participants reviewed on an individual basis. Recipients should send transcripts to:

Middle River Sportsmen's Club Scholarship Committee P.O. Box 123 Middle River, MN 56737

Expiration date of the scholarship is three years after the award is made.

Scholarship Criteria:

Community Service
GPA

Future Plans

Middle River Sportmen's Club Scholarship Application

The Middle River Sportsmen Club will award a scholarship(s) to a finalist (s) from the list of applicants. The scholarship is disbursed in one payment at the beginning of the second semester of the second year of post secondary training. Payments are contingent upon a satisfactory academic record.

Provide the requested information by April 30, 2024 to the address listed.

Applicant Data:					
				ed II. a seed	
Last		First		Middle Initial	
Home Address _	Street/Box #	City	State	Zip Code	
High School Data	<u>ı:</u>				
Applicant Ranks	in a class of	Cumu	lative GPA	/4.0 scale	
School Official's Signature Date					
Post-Secondary S	School Data:				
Name of post-se	condary you plan t	to attend			
Major or course	of study				
Anticipated date	of graduation (Mo	onth/Year)			
(App	licant's signature)		(Date)		

1.	Activities and community service I have participated in:
2.	Awards and honors I have received:
3.	My future plans are: